1
KOMFOVENT SIA
External louvre with hood OSH
Technical datasheet
2021
EXTERNAL LOUVRE WITH HOOD OSH
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2021
1. External louvre design and dimensions
Louvre is designed to be installed on the
external wall and protect the airduct from
weather effects.
The louvre is produced from galvanized
steel sheet with a round nipple
connection with gasket and available in
diameters Ø125 ÷ 315 mm.
The coats are powder coated in RAL 9005
/ RAL 9010 (other colors available on
request).
1 Front cover (1 pc.)
2 OSH base case (1 pc.)
3 DIN7504 4.2x13 screw (2 pcs.)
MODEL A, mm B, mm C, mm D, mm E, mm F, mm G, mm
Free
area, m2
OSH-125 162 188 41 125 120 130 160 0,019
OSH-160 212 228 41 160 123 160 200 0,026
OSH-200 252 268 41 200 142 210 240 0,036
OSH-250 302 318 41 250 167 260 290 0,050
OSH-315 367 388 41 315 201 320 360 0,074
2
KOMFOVENT SIA
External louvre with hood OSH
Technical datasheet